54 Nobody delivers like Hubbell Commercial Solutions
Fittings Catalog Numbers Color
Blank End Fitting
For closing end of raceway.
HBLALU2010B
A: 1.84" (46.74)
B:  .91" (23.11)
Anodized
Aluminum
Entrance End Fitting
½ in. N.P.T.
HBLALU2010A
A: 1.84" (47.74)
B:  .91" (23.11)
C: 1.51" (38.35)
Anodized
Aluminum Plate
Steel Fitting
In-Line Switch Fitting
(Switch sold separately).
HBLALU2040A
A: 4.12" (104.65)
B: 1.84" (46.74)
Anodized
Aluminum
In-Line Receptacle Fitting
Use this � tting with single
receptacle below.
HBLALU2043*
A: 1.84" (46.74)
B: 6.00" (152.40)
Anodized
Aluminum
Single Receptacle - 15A
Single Receptacle - 15A, Isolated Ground
Single Receptacle - 20A
Single Receptacle - 20A, Isolated Ground
#12 AWG THHN stranded copper wires
with 21 in. leads on each end.
PT1RCGY
PT1RCIG
PT1RGY
PT1RIG
A: 2.00" (50.7)
B: 1.20" (30.4)
C: .87" (22.2)
Gray
Orange
Gray
Orange
Ground Adapter (Plated)
For connection of equipment grounding
conductor to provide an additional
ground to raceway. Screws included.
HBLALU2009
A: 2.35" (59.8)
B: 1.18" (30.0)
Galvanized
Steel
Flush Plate Adaptor
For feeding HBL2000 Raceway
from an existing wall outlet.
Locknut included.
HBLALU2051H
A: 4.50" (114.3)
B: 4.50" (114.3)
Anodized
Aluminum
Note: * HBLALU2001 couplings included.
HBLALU2000 Series